ZAGORI WATER 750ML
SAN PELLEGRINO WATER 250ML

ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO DOUBLE - FREDDO ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO - FREDDO CAPPUCCINO
AMERICANO - ICED AMERICANO
LATTE - ICED LATTE

NESCAFE CLASSIC - FRAPPE

FILTER COFFEE

HOT CHOCOLATE- ICED CHOCOLATE
CYPRUS COFFEE

DOUBLE CYPRUS COFFEE

MATCHA LATTE - ICED MATCHA LATTE
TEA SELECTION

** ADD FLAVOUR Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel

ACAI FROZEN FRUITS SMOOTHIE
Strawberry, Mango, Blueberry, Acai, Apple Juice*
STRAWBERRY FANTASY SMOOTHIE
Strawberry, Banana, Apple Juice *

COCONUT CRUSH SMOOTHIE

Coconut, Mango, Pineapple Juice*

MANGO DREAM SMOOTHIE

Mango, Pear, Pineapple Juice*

FRESH LEMONADE

Fresh Lemon Juice, Sugar

FRESH MINT LEMONADE

Fresh Lemon Juice, Mint Syrup

FRESH STRAWBERRY LEMONADE

Fresh Lemon Juice, Strawberry Puree
STRAWBERRY MINT FROZEN LEMONADE
Fresh Lemon Juice, Strawberry Puree, Fresh Mint Leaves
JUICE

Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry, Lemon

*All smoothie fruits are frozen

LONDON BREEZE ICED TEA
STRAWBERRY LIME ICED TEA
GREENTEA MINT ICEDTEA
FRESH JUICE Orange, Apple, Carrot
FRESH GRAPEFRUIT JUICE

VANILLA MILKSHAKE
STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE
CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE
STRAWBERRY GRANITA
PASSION FRUIT GRANITA
MANGO GRANITA

COKE

COKE ZERO
SPRITE

SPRITE ZERO
FANTA ORANGE
RED BULL
SODA

TONIC

MOJITO

Bacardi, Brown, Lime, Mint, Soda

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Stolichnaya, Espresso, Kahlua, Sugar Syrup
MARGARITA

Tequila, Lime, Cointreau

NEGRONI

Campari, Bombay, Martini Rosso, Orange Slice
APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

4.5
3.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

3.5

4.5
4.5
4.5
5.0
6.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

WHITE WINE 18.7CL

ROSE DRY WINE 18.7CL

RED DRY WINE 18.7CL

PROSECCO DOC EXTRA DRY 200ML

KEO DRAUGHT 250ML

KEO DRAUGHT 500ML

ERDINGER DRAUGHT 300ML
ERDINGER DRAUGHT 500ML
CORONA BOTTLE

ESTRELLA DAMM BOTTLE

DAMM INEDIT WITBIER BOTTLE
ERDINGER WEISS 0% ALCOHOL
KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY LIME
KEO BOTTLE

TSIAKKAS XINISTERI

VLASSIDES SAUVIGNON BLANC
ARGYRIDES VIOGNIER

SKOURAS AKRES

BIBLIA CHORA

GEROVASSILIOU MALAGOUZIA
JOSEPH DROUHIN CHABLIS RESERVE

SKOURAS AKRES
BIBLIA CHORA
TSIAKAS RODINOS

TSIAKKAS MOUKLOS

VLASSIDES SHIRAZ

ARGYRIDES MARATHEFTIKO
VLASSIDES CABERNET SAUVIGNON
SKOURAS AKRES

GEROVASSILIOU AVATON

MUGA RIOJA RESERVA

FILI PROSECCO DOC EXTRA DRY 750ML
LAURENT-PERRIER BRUT

BELVEDERE
STOLICHNAYA
HENDRICKS

BOMBAY

SUNTORU ROKU
MACALLAN 12

CHIVAS 12

CHIVAS 18

JAMESON

FAMOUS GROUSE
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
DIPLOMATICO PLANAS
MARTINI ROSSO & BIANCO
KAHLUA

COINTREAU

CAMPARI

KEO ZIVANIA single-varietal Soultanina
MIXERS

PREMIUM MIXERS

Pink Grapefruit / Indian Tonic
Meridien / Elderflower / Ginger Ale

5.5
5.5
5.5
6.5

3.5
5.0
4.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
7.0

6.0
5.5
4.5

26
29
29
25
38
42
65

25
38
26

26
32
42
36
25
65
59

25
130

9.0
6.0
8.5
6.5
8.0
16

8.0

6.5
6.5
6.5
9.0
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5

2.5
4.0
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